



18750 Clarkdale Avenue
 Artesia, CA 90701
 Ph: (562) 860-3361

CITY OF ARTESIA

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES FOR PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

(Effective November 13, 2023)

On November 13, 2023, The City Council adopted Resolution No. 23-2961. These fees are in effect until Resolution 23-2961 is repealed and/or updated by City Council Resolution.

Youth Sports Programs	Resident	Non-Res.
Youth Sports Clinics (3-14 years of age) - Soccer, Baseball/Softball, Basketball, Flag Football	\$45	\$50
Youth Baseball/Softball PeeWee (no uniform)	\$50	\$69
Youth Baseball/Softball ages 7-14 (no uniform)	\$59	\$81
- Additional Child	\$10 discount	
Youth Basketball Program ages 5-14 (uniform included)	\$65	\$80
Youth Ball Hockey League (uniform included)	\$65	\$80
Youth Soccer/Futsal League (uniform included)	\$65	\$80
Youth Flag Football League (uniform included)	\$65	\$80
Youth Day Camps (Week Long)	Resident	Non-Res.
Fee Per Child Per Week – Excursion Fees Not Included	\$90	\$90
- Sibling Discount	\$10	N/A
Adult Programs	Resident	Non-Res.
Slowpitch Softball League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including umpire fees	\$325	\$325
Fastpitch Softball League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including umpire fees	\$325	\$325
3-on-3 Basketball Tournament (CO-ED) per team fee	\$65	\$65
Over the Line Baseball/Softball Tournament (CO-ED) per team fee	\$65	\$65
Flag Football League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including referee fees	\$325	\$325
3-on-3 Basketball League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including referee fees	\$175	\$175
5-on-5 Basketball League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including referee fees	\$325	\$325
Soccer/Futsal League (CO-ED) per team fee, not including referee fees	\$325	\$325